
FLOORPLAN SKETCH

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

28117NCMooresville

118 Silverspring Place

16181



DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28117NCMooresville

118 Silverspring Place

16181

464Other

12.94455X

49.2556.561,732

37.8243.441,330

87.063,062

3,062

3,517

X0.012.000.011.00

X1,108.051.0026.7041.50

X9.361.002.403.90

X418.001.0020.0020.90

X27.301.003.907.00

X95.901.007.0013.70

X288.641.0016.4017.60

X396.001.0019.8020.00

X522.451.0021.5024.30

X27.301.003.907.00

X5.901.000.5011.80

X581.001.0014.0041.50

X29.551.001.5019.70

X6.991.001.006.99

X0.032.000.100.51




